
Richmond County School System 
Middle School Basketball Schedule 

2018-2019 
 
All games begin at 5:30 pm     Revised: November 1, 2018 
 
Nov. 15 (Thu.)      Dec. 10 (Mon.) 
Glenn Hills @ Belair      Langford @ Hephzibah 
Tutt@ Pine Hill       Glenn Hills @ Murphey at Josey 
 Langford @ Hornsby      Morgan Rd. @ Freedom Park 
 Murphey @ Hephzibah      Hornsby @ Pine Hill 
  Morgan Rd. @ Spirit Creek     Spirit Creek @ Belair 
Freedom Park – Bye     Tutt – Bye 
 
Nov. 26 (Mon.)      Dec. 13 (Thu.) 
 Hornsby @ Freedom Park     Belair @ Morgan Rd. 
 Langford @ Glenn Hills      Pine Hill @ Spirit Creek 
 Hephzibah @Morgan Rd.     Murphey @ Hornsby 
 Spirit Creek @ Tutt      Tutt @ Langford 
 Murphey @ Pine Hill      Hephzibah @ Freedom Park 
Belair – Bye       Glenn Hills – Bye 
 
Nov. 29 (Thu.)      Jan. 7 (Mon.) 
 Pine Hill @ Belair      Glenn Hills @ Tutt 
 Freedom Park @ Tutt      Pine Hill @ Langford 
 Langford @ Spirit Creek     Belair @ Freedom Park 
 Morgan Rd. @ Glenn Hills     Murphey @ Morgan Rd. 
 Hornsby @ Hephzibah      Hornsby @ Spirit Creek 
Murphey – Bye      Hephzibah – Bye 
 
Dec. 3 (Mon.)      Jan. 10 (Thu.) 
 Glenn Hills @ Freedom Park     Spirit Creek @ Glenn Hills 
 Belair @ Langford     Freedom Park @ Murphey at Josey 
 Spirit Creek @ Murphey at Josey    Morgan Rd. @ Hornsby 
 Morgan Rd. @ Pine Hill     Tutt @ Belair 
 Hephzibah @ Tutt      Pine Hill @ Hephzibah 
Hornsby – Bye      Langford – Bye 
 
Dec. 6 (Thu.)      Jan. 14 (Mon.) 
 Freedom Park @ Langford     Glenn Hills @ Hornsby 
 Pine Hill @ Glenn Hills      Morgan Rd. @ Tutt 
 Belair @ Murphey at Josey     Murphey @ Langford 
 Hephzibah @ Spirit Creek     Belair @ Hephzibah                                                  
Tutt @ Hornsby      Freedom Park @ Spirit Creek 
Morgan Rd. – Bye     Pine Hill – Bye 
 
 



Jan. 17 (Thu.) 
 Hornsby @ Belair 
 Langford @ Morgan Rd. 
 Tutt @ Murphey at Josey 
 Hephzibah @ Glenn Hills 
 Freedom Park @ Pine Hill 
Spirit Creek – Bye 
 
Jan. 24 – 26 (Thu.-Sat.) 
Play-offs and Championships 
 
 


